
NOTICE

NOTIFICATION NO, : 184 07**^ JUNE, 2023

All learned Advocates are hereby informed that Certified

Copies in Petitions ! Appeals ! Applications (Appellate Side)

mentioned in the list herein below are kept ready for delivery.

If, the delivery of Certified Copies are not taken within

14 days from the date of this Notice, the Applications of

Certified Copies will be disposed of and an amount may be

credited to the Government. In that event. Certified Copies will

not be issued unless fresh Application/s for the same are being

made.

LIST OF PETITIONS / APPEALS ! APPLICATIONS IN WHICH

COPIES READY FOR DELIVERY IS ATTACHED HEREWITH.

Registrar (judicial-ll) 
High Court, Appellate Side, 

Bombay



!

♦SENT TO CC

IFROM DATE : 02/06/2023 TO DATE : 02/06/2023

5

0'1806/20216 10/02/2023 02/06/2023

7

10
11

12 0-2366/2022 28/02/2023 02/06/2023

13 0-2684/2022 06/02/2023 02/06/2023

14

18 0-3561/2022 07/02/2023 02/06/2023

19 0-3997/2022 24/01/2023 02/06/2023

I

31 0-4829/2022 02/01/2023 02/06/2023
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20
21
22
23
24

H
26
27
28
29
30

32
33
34

15
16
17

0-569/2021
0-690/2021
0-1294/2021

0-3348/2021
0-3468/2021
0-490/2022

0-923/2022 
0-2148/2022

0-2737/2022
0-2954/2022
0-3197/2022
0-3225/2022

0-4024/2022
Q-4045/2022
0-4046/2022
Q-4402/2022
0-44Q3/2Q22
0-4462/2022
0-4700/2022
0-4722/2022
0-4723/2022
0-4773/2022
0-4828/2022

0-4831/2022
0-4850/2022
0-5054/2022

24/01/2023 
'12/01/2023 
11/01/2023 
23/02/2023

02/02/2023
02/02/2023
28/02/2023

31/01/2023
03/02/2023

27/01/2023 
08/02/2023 
08/02/2023 
02/02/2023
02/02/2023
07/02/2023
03/01/2023
19/01/2023
19/01/2023 
27/01/2023 
02/01/2023

15/02/2023
24/02/2023
18/02/2023

17/02/2023
27/01/2023
18/01/2023

02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023

02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023 
02/06/2023 
02/06/2023

02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023

02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023

02/06/2023
02/06/2023

02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023

_______ No.
0-1350/2020
0-66/2021

CC Ready on Date 
13/01/2023_________
21/02/2023

Sent to CC Date
02/06/2023________
02/06/2023

HIRAMAN SOP AN DAREKAR 
(PARTY IN PERSON )_______
ULHAS RAGHUNATH 
MAKHI. (THIRD PARTY) 
Veritas Legal 
Rumi H. Mirza 
Rumi H. Mirza
Manilal Kher Ambalal 
Manilal Kher Ambalal
Datta H Pawar (INTERVENOR ) 
Jhangiani Narula and Associates 
Vinod T
Vinod T___________________
Narendra V, Sharma
AISHWARYA MAHENDRA 
DANDEKAR (THIRD PARTY) 
AISHWARYA MAHENDRA 
DANDEKAR (THIRD PARTY) 
Suresh Kumar
DRUPAD SQPAN PATIL 
SHIV SHANKAR CHOURASIA 
(PARTY IN PERSON )

________ Name________  
shri. d. p. sutar (by post).
TANMAY RAJESH VISPUTE 
(THIRD PARTY)____________
patil gajanan vishnu
RANE AND COMPANY
LALIT PRABHAKAR SHINDE( 
POWER OF ATTORNEY) 
MR.PARASNATH R.RAI 
(PARTY)__________________
Sanjeev Prataprao Kadam 
Sanjeev Prataprao Kadam 
ANANDA PANDURANG 
JADHAV [THIRD PARTY] 
LJ Law
SMT.DIVYA
DHAMAJIA(THIRD PARTY) 
PRASANNA K, SHAHANE ( 
THIRD PARTY )
PUSHAPK BHIKANDAS 
MATHA (THIRD PARTY ) 
NITIN GANGAL____________
Crawford Bayley and Co 
Ashok B Tajane
S.S.JADHAV ADD.CHIEF 
LAND & SURVEY OFFICER 
CIDCO.(L.A.-CIC) THIRD 
PARTY

Sr.No.
j______
2



I

I
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SENT TO CC
I

0-5281/2022 1110212022 02/06/202336

20/01/2023 02/06/202337 0-5597/2022
20/01/2023 02/06/202338 0-5599/2022
07/01/2023 02/06/202339 0-5705/2022

06/02/2023 02/06/202340 0-5852/2022

0-5942/2022 CHANDRAPRABHA 09/01/2023 02/06/202341

02/06/20230-5943/2022 07/01/202342

23/01/202343
24/01/202344

02/06/202345
02/06/2023SAINA NARAYAN SHINDE46

02/06/202313/01/20230-6538/202247
18/01/2023 02/06/20230-6549/202248

02/06/202349
02/06/202350
02/06/202302/01/20230-6584/202251

02/06/202315/02/20230-6601/202252
02/06/202303/02/20230-6615/2022
02/06/202317/01/2023SHAH PRAFULLA B
02/06/202328/02/2023HAREKRISHNA MISHRA55

02/06/202318/01/20230-6728/202256
02/06/202309/01/20230-6751/202257

09/01/2023 02/06/202358
02/06/202324/01/202359

24/01/202360
09/01/2023MRUNMAYl R KHAMBETE61

02/06/202303/01/202362 0-6988/2022

16/01/2023 02/06/202363 0-7074/2022
12/01/2023 02/06/20230-7086/202264

Generated on 07-06-2023 at 14:28:16Page 2/6
I

7

Sr.No.
35

B HAG WAT KEDARE (PARTY
IN PERSON)
CHANDRAPRABHA

53

0-6006/2022
0-6108/2022

0-6245/2022
0-6334/2022

0-6569/2022
0-6573/2022

0-6673/2022
0-6679/2022

0-6801/2022
0-6840/2022

0-6858/2022
0-6886/2022

CHIRAC RAMESH GUPTA (
IN PERSON)_____________
A A MIRZA

(COLLECTORE OF STAMPS
ANDHERI MUMBAI)_______
VIPULCHANDRA
GAJENDRAPRASAD SHUKLA

BHAGWAT KEDARE (PARTY
IN PERSON )______________
RAJ SHAH

03/02/2023
09/01/2023

12/01/2023
15/02/2023

02/06/2023
02/06/2023

02/06/2023
02/06/2023

________ Name_______
SHRI PRAKASH PANDHARI

(THIRD PARTY)
K.B. SHIRSAT (THIRD PARTY 
) E WARD KOLHAPUR (BY 
POST)____________________
Ashok B Tajane
Shelke and Company

CC Ready on Date 
06/02/2023

Sent to CC Date 
02/06/2023

PUJARI (THIRD PARTY) 
Dr. Navin Kumar Gupta. 
(Intervener)
Rajeshwar Ganesh Panchai 
Rajeshwar Ganesh Panchai 
DR JAYSHREE KAT ARE

(RESP)_________________
ATUL S TUNGARE_______
Jeenal Upadhyay
SANDEEP SHAMRAO
PINGALE (THIRD PARTY ) 
sandip janardanrao ghogare 
GANDHI & ASSOCIATES

(THIRD PARTY) 
JAYWANT R AWHAD ~ 
Adv Pravada Raut (ADV FOR 
PET)___________________
laxmikant shrimangale 
PRTRIVEDI (PARTY IN 
PERSON)_______________
PRASAD P KULKARNI

(THIRD PARTY)__________
Ayaz Khan,advocates
DISHA YOGESH KANGANE

_______ No.
0-5264/2022

FROM DATE : 02/06/2023 TO DATE : 02/06/2023 
r
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SENT TO CC I

IFROM DATE : 02/06/2023 TO DATE : 02/06/2023

70 0-24/2023 31/01/2023 02/06/2023

78 0-423/2023 ■ 02/02/2023 02/06/2023

79 0-424/2023' 02/02/2023 02/06/2023

1

100 0-644/2023 02/02/2023 02/06/2023

Generated on 07-06-2023 at 14:28:18Page 3/6

Sr.No.
65

30/01/2023
01/02/2023
01/02/2023
06/02/2023

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

96
97
98
99

66
67
68
69

71
72
73
74

75
76
11

0-44X12^13 
0-450/2023 
0-468/2023 
0-476/2023 
0-481/2023 
Q-482/2023 
0-484/2023 
0-485/2023 
0-486/2023 
0-487/2023 
0-488/2023 
0-489/2023 
0-490/2023 
0-491/2023 
0-492/2023 
0-514/2023

0-32/2023
0-116/2023
0-208/2023
0-269/2023

0-271/2023
0-318/2023
0-375/2023

0-561/2023
0-611/2023
0-618/2023
0-642/2023

10/02/2023
22/02/2023
02/01/2023
05/01/2023

04/01/2023
07/01/2023
17/01/2023
13/01/2023

10/02/2023 
25/01/2023 
17/02/2023 
15/02/2023 
15/02/2023 
15/02/2023 
15/02/2023 
15/02/2023 
15/02/2023 
15/02/2023 
15/02/2023 
15/02/2023 
15/02/2023 
15/02/2023 
15/02/2023 
27/01/2023

16/01/2023
17/01/2023
17/02/2023

02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023

02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023

02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023

02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023

02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023

Sent to CC Date 
02/06/2023

I 

?
1
1
1
1
_[

I

CC Ready on Date 
01/02/2023

________ Name________
SAUD HASAN KHAN (PARTY 
IN PERSON)_______________
Mohanty
TeJAS DESHPANDE 
M/s. Shah and Sanghavi 
DADHICHI 
SHARADCHANDRA 
MHAISPURKAR___________
ASIF ABDUL SHAKUR 
SUPARIWALA (PARTY IN 
PERSON)_________________
SATYAJEETH JOSHI_______
Asif N Khatri 
DEENAZ JAHANGIR IRANI 
Shivram A Gawade (ADV FOR 
PET)______________________
LENGAREYB_____________
SIDDHARTH KARPE________
SANKET LAXMINARAY/lN 
CHARAKHA (PARTY IN 
PERSON)_________________
S B LEGAL PROP SUBHASH 
G BANE___________________
S B LEGAL PROP SUBHASH 
G BANE___________________
RAVINDER SINGH SEHGAL 
JAYAKAR AND PARTNERS 
Suresh Kumar 
MANEKSHA AND SETHNA 
MANEKSHA AND SETHNA 
MANEKSHA AND SETHNA 
MANEKSHA AND SETHNA 
MANEKSHA AND SETHNA 
MANEKSHA AND SETHNA 
MANEKSHA AND SETHNA 
MANEKSHA AND SETHNA 
MANEKSHA AND SETHNA 
MANEKSHA AND SETHNA 
MANEKSHA AND SETHNA 
MANEKSHA AND SETHNA 
VYAS HITESH 
PURUSHOTTAM___________
MITULSHAH______________
J B MISHRA_______________
satish k kumbhar 
MAHERNOSH 
HUMRANWALA
PRASAD B KULKARNl

_______ No.
0-7087/2022

£
£
i
i

1

0-7089/2022
0-7185/2022
0-7198/2022
0-9/2023



11

SENT TO CCI

FROM DATE : 02/06/2023 TO DATE : 02/06/2023

0-710/2023 07/02/2023 02/06/2023

104
105 0-869/2023 14/02/2023
106 0-1007/2023 27/02/2023

02/06/2023107 0-1081/2023 23/02/2023

24/02/2023 02/06/2023108
24/02/2023 02/06/2023109
02/01/2023 02/06/2023110 LI-861/2021

KULKARNl
20/01/2023 02/06/2023U-950/2021111
20/02/2023 02/06/2023U-1613/2021112
18/02/2023U-1614/2021113
09/02/2023U-1615/2021114
17/02/2023 02/06/2023Irene DSa115
13/02/2023 02/06/2023SHRl BHARAT116

02/06/202313/02/2023U-2622/2021117

09/01/2023U-3216/2021118
10/02/2023
23/01/2023
17/01/2023BHUPENDRA K SHAH121

02/06/202309/01/2023U-468/2022122
02/06/202317/01/2023U-1603/2022123

02/06/202313/02/2023U-1620/2022124

02/06/202319/01/2023U-1633/2022125

02/06/202317/01/2023U-1649/2022 '126

02/06/202317/01/2023U-1650/2022127

02/06/202324/01/2023U-1655/2022128

02/06/202309/01/2023U-1657/2022129

07/01/2023 02/06/202311-1658/2022130

OFFICE,PUNE

Generated on 07-06-2023 at 14:26:18
Page 4/6

I
I

J Shekhar and co 
Irene DSa
Irene DSa
Irene DSa

102
103

119
120

0-782/2023
0-847/2023

0-1102/2023
0-1105/2023

U-1620/2021
U-2621/2021

U-3632/2021
U-4518/2021
U-6/2022

(THIRD PARTY )___________
ASHOK D SONULE (RESP 4 ) 
DISTRICT REHABILITATION 
OFFICER COLLECTOR 
OFFICE.PUNE_____________
DISTRICT REHABILITATION
OFFICER COLLECTOR
OFnCE,PUNE_____________
DISTRICT REHABILITATION
OFFICER COLLECTOR
OFFICE,PUNE_____________
DISTRICT REHABILITATION

OFFICER, PUNE___________
DISTRICT REHABILITATION
OFFICER COLLECTOR

OFFICER, PUNE___________
DISTRICT REHABILITATION

OFFICE.PUNE_____________
DISTRICT REHABILITATION
OFFICER. PUNE___________
DISTRICT REHABILITATION
OFFICER COLLECTOR

10/02/2023
27/02/2023

02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023

02/06/2023
02/06/2023

02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023

Sr.No.
101

KASURDE(THIRD PARTY) 
SHRI BHARAT 
KASURDECTHIRD PARTY) 
DR ASHOK SONULE (RESP 6) 
Singhi And Co 
mint and confreres

CC Ready on Date 
27/02/2023

Sent to CC Date 
02/06/2023

BHISE (PARTY IN PERSON )
DSK Legal________________
Harish Joshi and Company
ABHIJIT PURUSHOITAM

________ Name______
SANDEIP KHAKASE (IN 
PERSON)_______________
prafullakumar bhimsingh pati! 
Arvind D Aswan!
GANESH K COLE
Arun Panickar
Chintamani Kamalakar Bhangoji
SHAMSUNDER KASHINATH

_______ No.
0-677/2023



I

SENT TO CC

FROM DATE : 02/06/2023 TO DATE : 02/06/2023

134 U-2027/2022 19/01/2023 02/06/2023

t

140
141

158 U-6/2023 27/01/2023 02/06/2023

159 U-25/2023 27/01/2023 02/06/2023

160 U-85/2023 19/01/2023 02/06/2023I
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!

142
143

11/01/2023
13/01/2023

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

135
136

137
138
139

144

146
147

161
162

163
164

132
133

U-2453/2022
U-2958/2022

\3-32Qll2Q22
LI-3247/2022
U-3568/2022
U-3651/2022

U-3751/2022
U-4125/2022
U-4184/2022
U-4243/2022

LI-4322/2022 
U-4366/2Q22 
U-439Q/2022 
U-4405/2Q22 
LI-4493/2022 
U-4510/2022 
U-4576/2022 
Ll-4589/2022 
U-459Q/2022 
U-4613/2022

U-157/2023
U-168/2023

U-170/2023 
U-205/2023

U-1819/2022 
LI-2026/2022

09/02/2023
09/02/2023
17/01/2023
11/01/2023

01/02/2023
01/02/2023
19/01/2023
24/01/2023

02/01/2023
02/02/2023

03/02/2023
16/01/2023
20/02/2023

27/01/2023 
27/01/2023 
17/01/2023 
19/01/2023 
17/01/2023
09/01/2023 
13/01/2023 
10/01/2023 
10/01/2023
31/01/2023

20/01/2023
27/01/2023

12/01/2023
23/01/2023

02/06/2023
02/06/2023

02/06/2023
02/06/2023

02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023

02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023

02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023

02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023

02/06/2023
02/06/2023

02/06/2023
02/06/2023

Sr.No.
131

CC Ready on Date 
01/02/2023

£
£
1
1
2

I

________ Name________
DISTRICT REHABILITATION 
OFFICER, PLINE____________
Satyandar Yadav 
DISTRICT REHABILITATION 
OFFICER COLLECTOR 
OFFICE.PUNE______________
DISTRICT REHABILITATION 
OFFICER COLLECTOR 
OFFICE.PUNE______________
Gursheen Kaur Sahni 
KRISHNA S NIPHADKAR 
(PARTY IN PERSON )_______
Ruju R. Thakker
VASANT LAUI SHAH (RESP ) 
CHET AN R MIRANI (PARTY 
IN PERSON)_______________
Shyamrishi Pathak 
W3LEGAL LLP 
manojapagondapati I 
HITENDRA VILAS PARAB 
(THIRD PARTY )___________
Rajeshwar Ganesh Panchai 
Haresh Jagtian and Associates 
Ashok B Tajane
SUMHER MERTIA (THIRD 
PARTY)__________________
Ashok Singh 
SHAlKHLAL SHAIKH 
Karansingh B Rajput 
NARAYAN D JADHAV (RES.) 
Zohair and Company 
PDS Legal 
shreeandco
AMAN MIRZA
AMAN MIRZA_____________
Ashok B Tajane (ADV FOR 
PET)
ARCHANA SHUKLA (THIRD 
PARTY)__________________
SAGAR NARAYAN GAWADE 
(PARTY IN PERSON NO. 4 ) 
SARFARAZ ABU HARERA 
MALIK QPARTY IN PERSON ) 
B KBARVEANDCO 
CHANDRAKANT KATKAR 
SENIOR POLICE INSEPCTOR 
EOW BRANCH THANE CITY 
Ms Sunila Khamkar 
CM Lokesh

___________i
Sent to CC Date 

02/06/2023 I
_______ No.
U-1661/2022

U-2084/2022
U-2382/2022'



1

SENT TO CC

FROM DATE : 02/06/2023 TO DATE : 02/06/2023

166 U-235/2023
167 U-250/2023 07/02/2023 02/06/2023

168 U-264/2023 17/01/2023 02/06/2023

171 03/02/2023 02/06/2023

172 U-420/2023 24/01/2023 02/06/2023
U-450/2023173 15/02/2023 02/06/2023

174 U-466/2023 25/01/2023 02/06/2023

175 U-477/2023 PRASANNA KISHOR 27/01/2023 02/06/2023
SHAHANE

176 W3LEGAL LLP 01/02/2023 02/06/2023
177 NASSIM BANG SAMIR 01/02/2023 02/06/2023

178 11-609/2023 04/02/2023 02/06/2023
DHONDIRAM

U-622/2023179 SUNIL MURLIDHAR 06/02/2023 02/06/2023

180 U-637/2023
181 U-653/2023 Q2lf)()l2Q22

182 U-741/2023 HEENA FARUKI 27/02/2023 02/06/2023

183 U-774/2023 \3I(}2I2^22
184 U-815/2023 surel sunil shah 15/02/2023 02/06/2023
185 U-816/2023 surel sunil shah 27/02/2023 02/06/2023
186 U-907/2023 SHATRUGHAN S DUBEY 17/02/2023 02/06/2023

U-964/2023187 ASHISH PRAVIN DALVI 21/02/2023 02/06/2023

188 U-1038/2023 28/02/2023 02/06/2023
189 U-1082/2023 24/02/2023 02/06/2023

OFFICER ANTI CORRUPTION
BUREAU) MUMBAI

(ASSISTANT POLICE
COMMISSIONER ©COURT

DHAVAL VUSSONJI AND 
ASSOCIATES

BHARGAV DIPCHAND 
CHAUHAN

oq-( ^3

Assistant
High Court, Appellate SWe

at 14:28:18

169
170

U-272/2023
U-346/2023
U-386/2023

U-521/2Q23
U-565/2023

BHAGAT (RESP NO. 04 ) 
RANJEET H PATIL

((INTERVENOR) 
MANALI SOHONI

AHMED QURESHI
KADAM VAIBHAV

CC Ready on Date 
13/01/2023_________
07/02/2023

31/01/2023
01/02/2023

02/06/2023
02/06/2023

Sent to CC Date
02/06/2023________
02/06/2023

(THIRD PARTY)
Ashok B Tajane 
VINOD KALEKAR

__________ Name_________
Sushil A Inamdar 
Vasant Ninaji More 
PRASAD BALWANT MHASE 
(THIRD PARTY )
SATISH BHANUDAS JAGTAP 
(RESP)___________________
paavani chadha
KASHIN;ATH B SHINDE 
D.R. NAW ALE (DEPUTY 
COLLECTOR LAND 
ACQUISITION METRO 
CENTER NO. 1 PANVEL ) 
Raju Maruti Yamgar 
JAWAHAR R PRAJAPATI

_______ No,
U-222/2023

Sr,No.
165

Assistant Sscticn Officer 
Certi^ed Copy Branch 

High Court. Appellate Side 
Bomba^ape e/e

tfaft i> 
eigh Cauzt, A^Uata SMa 

B—U.

Section Officer ' 
Oertlfisd Copy Branch 

Hlgti C^urt. Appeifsts Side
SocRbs^


